List Confidentiality Agreement







This agreement, made this date of _____, 20____, between ______(herein called List Owner) and Postcardmania.

Postcardmania will receive names from the List Owner and agrees that these names are the exclusive property of the List Owner.

Because this list is valuable property and is of a highly confidential nature, Postcardmania agrees not to disclose, transfer, duplicate, reproduce, or retain in any form or manner whatsoever all or any portion of the said mailing list(s).

The one time (only) use of this list(s) shall be limited solely and exclusively to the agreed upon offer. Postcardmania in no way acquires ownership or rights to further usage of these names. PostcardMania agrees to return any copies of the list and to destroy any electronic copies of the list.

Postcardmania	Title
Authorized Signature	Date
List Owner	Title
Authorized Signature	Date

POSTCARDMANIA | 2145 SUNNYDALE BOULEVARD, CLEARWATER, FL 33765 FAX: 727-442-5130 | PHONE: 1-800-628-1804